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BracketMale White Master Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 6 1

B46

B47

B52

B53

B61

Daichi Joumae
FREEDOM@OZ

Tomoki Tsutsui
PARAESTRA TB

Hayashi Kimihiko
DE LA RIVA JAPAN

Aso Hirki
KATORI DOJO

Ikeda Naoya
HISHOUJUKU

Takashi Oku
STRAPPLE OHANA


